:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7676223

Nov 02, 2023 - 15:24 (UTC)

In epoch 239,881 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 483718 - 0.017023987 ETH®
30.69 USD

2 483719 - 0.016964780 ETH®
30.59 USD

3 483720 - 0.016929917 ETH&
30.52 USD

4 483721 - 0.017009248 ETH®
30.67 USD

S 483722 - 0.016998183 ETH®
30.65 USD

6 483723 - 0.016996347 ETH®
30.64 USD

7 483724 - 0.016993718 ETH®
30.64 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7676223
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/239881
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/483718
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/483719
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/483720
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/483721
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/483722
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/483723
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/483724

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

483725

483727

483730

483733

483734

Validator Id

726833

Amount

- 0.017018943
30.68 USD

- 0.017006957
30.66 USD

- 0.058023539
104.62 USD

- 0.016961746
30.58 USD

- 0.017001874
30.65 USD

- 0.016958675
30.57 USD

- 0.057866221
104.34 USD

- 0.016969477
30.59 USD

- 0.016986143
30.62 USD

Amount

+ 0.041484776
74.80 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/483725
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/483727
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/483728
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/483729
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/483730
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/483731
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/483732
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/483733
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/483734
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/726833

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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